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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/22/2019 TBD BWP - Rancho Bernardo Tournament (V) Away
Fri 08/23/2019 TBD BWP - Rancho Bernardo Tournament (V) Away
Sat 08/24/2019 TBD BWP - Rancho Bernardo Tournament (V) Away
Tue 08/27/2019 TBD BWP - F.V. @ Irvine (V, JV, F/S) TBD Away
Thu 08/29/2019 3:00 pm BWP - F.V. @ Mission Viejo (F/S, V, JV)  3:00/4:00/5:00 Away
Tue 09/03/2019 3:00 pm BWP - F.V. @ Troy (F/S, V, JV)  3:00/4:00/5:00 Away
Thu 09/05/2019 3:15 pm BWP - F.V. @ Ocean View (V, JV) 3:15/4:15 Away
Fri 09/06/2019 3:15 pm BWP - F.V. @ Yorba Linda (V, JV)  3:15/4:15 Away
Tue 09/10/2019 3:15 pm BWP - F.V. @ Valley View (V, JV) 3:15/4:15 Away
Thu 09/12/2019 4:00 pm BWP - F.V. @ L.B. Poly (V, JV) 4:00/5:00 Away
Wed 09/18/2019 3:15 pm BWP - F.V. @ J Serra (V, JV) 3:15/4:15 Away
Fri 09/20/2019 4:00 pm BWP - F.V. @ Murietta Mesa (V, JV) 4:00/5:00 Away
Wed 09/25/2019 7:30 pm BWP - F.V. @ Marina (@ NH) (V) 7:30 Away
Thu 09/26/2019 5:00 pm BWP - F.V. @ Marina (@ OV) (JV) 5:00 Away
Wed 10/02/2019 5:10 pm BWP- Los Alamitos @ F.V. (@ NH) (V) Away
Thu 10/03/2019 5:00 pm BWP- Los Alamitos @ F.V. (@ OV) (JV) 5:00 Away
Mon 10/07/2019 4:00 pm BWP- F.V @ Edison (@ NH) (V) 4:00 Away
Tue 10/08/2019 3:00 pm BWP - F.V. @ Servite (V, JV) 3:00/4:00 Away
Thu 10/10/2019 3:00 pm BWP- F.V. @ Edison (@ HB) (JV) 3:00 Away
Wed 10/16/2019 4:00 pm BWP- Marina @ F.V. (@ CDM) (V) 4:00 Away
Thu 10/17/2019 3:00 pm BWP- Marina @ F.V. (@ HB) (JV) 3:00 Away
Tue 10/22/2019 4:00 pm BWP - F.V. @ Etiwanda (V, JV)  4:00/5:00 Away
Wed 10/23/2019 6:20 pm BWP- F.V. @ Los Alamitos (@ CDM) (V) 6:20 Away
Thu 10/24/2019 3:00 pm BWP- F.V. @ Los Alamitos (@ HB) (JV) 3:00 Away
Wed 10/30/2019 5:10 pm BWP- Edison @ F.V. (@ CDM) (V) 5:10 Away
Thu 10/31/2019 3:00 pm BWP- Edison @ F.V. (@ OV) (JV) 3:00 Away


